Indoor Badminton Court at Netaji Subhash 

Sports Complex. 

Estimated Cost : Rs. 8,68,480/- 

Performance Guarantee :  5% of contract amount 

Security Deposit : 5% of contract amount 

Time Allowed : 45 days 

The NIT amounting to Rs. 8,68,480/- (Rupees Eight Lakhs Sixty Eight Thousand Four Hundred 

Eighty only) is here by approved. 

Certified that this NIT contains Pages 1 to 122 (One to One hundred twenty two only) 

R.E/NSSC 

E-TENDER PRESS NOTICE 

(Specialized Work) 

Online item rate tender is invited through e-tendering mode for following work by DDA (Sports 

wing) on date mentioned below on behalf of DDA from the specialized agencies who meet the

[...]

नेताजी सुभाष स्पोर्टसस कॉम्प्लेक्स में इंडोर बैडममंटन कोटस के ललए मसंथेटटक कोटस मैट लगाना। 

अनुमालनत लागत : Rs. 8,68,480/-  

परफॉमेंस गारंटी :  कॉन्ट्रैक्ट रालि का 5% 

लसक्योटरटी लडपॉलजट : कॉन्ट्रैक्ट रालि का 5% 

अनुमलत समय : 45 दिन 

Rs. 8,68,480/- (आठ लाख अड़सठ हजार चार सौ अस्सी रुपय ेमात्र) की NIT को यहााँ मंज़ूरी िी जाती ह।ै 

प्रमालित दकया जाता ह ैदक इस NIT में पेज 1 से 122 (एक से एक सौ बाईस) तक हैं। 

आर.ई./NSSC 

इंडेक्स 

क्र.सं. लववरि        पेज 

1. ओपन टेंडर आमंलत्रत करने के ललए आवेिन (प्रेस नोटटस)  3